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B

'1 Technology (AMT)

AMT is a one-year undergraduate Diploma with
complete knowledge from fiber to shipment,
ensuring better production practices and has
produced professionals working in national &
international brands.

HANDS-ON LEARNING

Spreading & Layout, cutting, Sewing Techniques, Seams &

Stitches, Special Industrial Sewing Machines, Fabric Terms,

Dart Manipulation Drafting & Draping Measurement

Systems, Basic Computer Inputs on Email Writing, MS

Word, MS Excel, PowerPoint Presentation & Special Course Outline
Modules on Soft Skills. - Pre-production planning

- Merchandising process

THEORY - Garment costing & Sample development
Garment Analysis through Tech Pack, Pre — Production - Buyer's approvals & quality control process

Planning, Merchandising Process, Garment Costing, . Environmental education

Sample Development, Buyers Approvals, Quality Control - Textile studies, fibre, yarn & fabrics

Process, Environmental Education, Textile Studies, Fiber, - Computer applications

Yarn & Fabrics, Written Communication, Environmental - Internships oered by garment export & retail industries
Education, Textile Studies, Fibre, Yarn & Fabrics, Written - Seminars by industry experts.

Communication Skills on Computers, Documentation, Basic

English, Life Skills.

INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

CAREER PATH Internship are oered in the garment export &
Production Executive, Quality Controller, Industrial retail industries, where students are introduced
Engineering Assistant. to industry practices and allowed to explore their
career paths.

Eligibility Duration Course Fee SEMINARS / WORKSHOP
10+2 Pass or 1 Year Rs. 95,000 Seminars / expert talks / workshops from leading
equivalent (2 Academic Semesters) (2 Equal Installments) industry experts

Personal Advancement & Career Enhancement (PACE), program core
Gap Inc. P.A.C.E. modules are communication skills, problem-solving and decision-making,
PAC.E. time and stress management, financial literacy and execution excellence.



Fashion Design Technology (FDT)

FDT is an undergraduate Diploma providing intensive theoretical and
practical inputs in fashion design.

HANDS-ON LEARNING

Design Ideas, Embroideries & Needlecraft, Drawing Garment parts,
Development Garment on paper (pattern construction), Garment
Construction, CAD Operations & Basic Computers Knowledge, Email Writing,
MS Excel, MS Word, Power point Presentation and Soft Skills.

THEORY

Merchandising, Apparel Production, Textile studies, Fiber to Fabric, Fashion
Technologies, Developing Design by Understanding International & Indian
Garment industry, Life skills

CAREER PATH
Designers, Assistant Designers, Fashion Merchandisers, Pattern Ma
Fashion / Sampling coordinators, Assistant Merchandisers, Fashion Sty
Collection Directors.

Eligibility Duration Course Fee
10+2 Pass or 1 Year Rs. 95,000
equivalent (2Academic Semesters) ( 2 Equal Installments)

COURSE OUTLINE INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

+ Merchandising & Apparel Production . . - .
el Internships are oered in the garment exports & retail industries,

where students are introduced to industry practices and allowed to
explore their career paths.

- Textile studies to know fibre & fabric
+ Fashion Technology
« International and Indian garment industry

- Computer applications SEMINARS / WORKSHOP

- Internship ordered b t t & retail industri . .
SRR SRS e S IEA BEELRUE RS Seminars / expert talks / workshops from leading industry experts

- Seminars by industry experts
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28 CENTRES PAN INDIA TO CHOOSE FROM

ATDC-GURGAON

Plot No. P-50nstitutional Areq,
Sector- 44,

Gurugram -122003

Phone : 9999954862
gurgaon@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-OKHLA

A-223, Okhla Industrial Area,
Phase -,

New Delhi-110020

Phone - 9810356359
okhla@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-NOIDA

A-15, Sector-24,

Opp. Sommertville School,
Noida - 201301

Phone : 9990907100
noida@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-FARIDABAD

Plot no. 21Sector-20-B,

Near Bata Chowk Metro Station
Faridabad- 121001

Phone No. 9810446270
faridabad@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-DWARKA

Plot no. 6-7, 2nd Floor
(YwcCA Building) Sector 10,
Near Metro Station, Dabri
Gurgaon Rd, Dwarka,
New Delhi, Delhi

Pin -110075

Phone : 8448424625
dwarka@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-DILSHAD GARDEN

Sanskar Ashram Complex,
1st Floor, Dilshad Garden,
Opp GTB Hospital Gate No. 7,
Delhi Pin-110093

Phone : 9999796075

ATDC-Rohini

B-11 3rd floor khasra no 36/26,
Suraj park ,village Samaypur
opp. Badli industrial area
Delhi-110042.

Ph. 9716036693
rohini@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-LUCKNOW

Sheela Complex,

Plot no. 47/27,19 B,

Vidhan Sabha Marg,
Lucknow- 226001

Phone : 99368 52229,
lucknow@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-KANPUR

UPSIDC Building, Administrative
Block, First Floor, Road No. 14,
Rooma, Kanpur-208007, UP.
Pin- 209402

Phone : +91- 9936177187
kanpur@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-LUDHIANA
B-XX-2597/570 , Noble Enclave,
2nd Floor, Bhaiwala Chowk,
Ferozpur Road, Ludhiana

Pin - 141001

Phone: +91- 9464981066
ludhiana@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-JAIPUR

SP-191, Malviya Industrial Area,
Near Apex Circle,

Jaipur - 302017

Phone : 9407375333
jaipur@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-INDORE

First Floor, Corporate Block,
Ready Made Garment Complex,
Near Electronic Complex, Parde
shipura,

Indore, M.P.452003

Phone : 8103841581
Indore@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-BHOPAL

Gas Rahat ITI Campus, 2nd Floor,
Raisen Road, Govindpura, Bhopal
Pin- 462023

Phone : 9691134836
bhopal@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-HYDERABAD

Survey No. 64, Near Cyber
Towers, Opp. Hotel AVASA,
Madhapur, Hyderabad,

Pin- 500081

Phone: +91-9885539672
hyderabad@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-MUMBAI

F-201, 2nd Floor,

Sanpada Railway Station
Complex, Navi Mumbai
Phone : 9769512910
mumbai@atdcindia.co.in

Tuition fee/scholarships of Rs.12 crore*

ATDC-KOLKATA

Plot No: 3B, Block—LA, Sector-ll,
Salt Lake City,

Kolkata - 700106

Phone : 9679695478
kolkata@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-BENGALURU

17-G, 40th Main Road,

2nd Stage. Industrial Suburb,
Yeshwanthpur - 560022
Bangaluru

Phone : 9731004040
bangalore@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-CHENNAI, GUINDY

18/23, Guindy Industrial Estate,
SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy,
Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600032
Ph: 9840416769
chenndi@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-VADODARA

M S University campus

2nd floor, Faculty of Family
and Community Sciences,
Department of clothing

and textile Pratapgunj,
Opposite Sayadiji Baug Gate 3,
Near Fatehgunj Circle,

Prof. C.C. Mehta Marg.Vadodara,
Pin - 390002

Phone : 8160037593
vadodara@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-SURAT

7th Floor, Resham Bhawan,
Laldarwaza, Near Railway
Station, Surat

Pin - 395001

Phone : 9773046268
surat@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-BHUBANESHWAR

A/33, Rasulgarh Industrial Estate.

Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Pin - 751007

Phone: +91- 9438134861
bhubaneswar@atdcindia.co.in

Apparel Training & Design Centre, Head Office
ATDC National Head Oice : Paridhan Vikas Bhawan, Plot No. 50, Institutional Area,

Sector 44, Gurgaon 122003, Haryana. Web: www.atdcindia.co.in
Email: admission@atdcindia.co.in, Ph: 0124-4659540, 520

ATDC-RAIPUR

CSIDC Commercial Complex,
3rd Floor Mahadev Ghat Road,
Raipura Chowk, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh

Pin - 492013

Phone : 0771-2244052
raipur@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-PATNA

ATDC Vocational of Institute,
Kaushal Vikas Bhawan,
Behind Coco-Cola Factory,
Near P & M Mall,

Patliputra Industrial Area,
Patna - 800013

Phone : 7903267225
patna@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-Ranchi

Ground Floor, RIADA Bhawan,
Lowadih-Industraial Areaq,
Namkum, Ranchi, Jharkhand
Ph: 9798931044
ranchi@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KINFRA International Apparel
Park, St. Xavier's College PO,
Thumba, Thiruvananthapuram
Pin - 695586

Phone: +91- 9746271004
thiruvananthapuram
@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-KANNUR

KINFRA Textile Centre,
Nadukani, Pallivayal po,
Taliparamba, Kannur, Kerala
Pin-670142

Phone: +91-8301030362

ATDC-CHHINDWARA

"Vastra Vikas Bhavan®, Imlikheda
Chowk, Near Air Strip, Betul Road,
Chhindwara (M.P.)- 480001

Ph- 07162-277177

Mo: 7000240846, 8770268026
chhindwara@atdcindia.co.in

ATDC-TIRUPUR

ATDC-KTM-Centre of Excellence,
D.No:5/147, Tirupur Main Road,
Kaikattipudur Post,
Avinashi-641654,

Tirupur

Phone : 8870008553
tirupur@atdcindia.co.in

*conditions apply

PAC.E.

Gap Inc.

Admission Helpline: 8448444272



